2609 Bartram Road • Bristol, PA 19007-6810 USA
TEL 215-781-9956 • FAX 215-781-9845
WWW.ARIESELEC.COM • INFO@ARIESELEC.COM
11005
Rev. 10.9
1 of 1
ALL DIMENSIONS: INCHES [MILLIMETERS]
ALL TOLERANCES: ±0.005 [0.13] UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED

Series 171 thru 173
Flat Pin-Staked Flex Jumpers
ORDERING INFORMATION
XX-XXXXX-17X XX
Optional Plating
 TL = Sn/Pb Special Order Only
Jumper Series
 171 = Male Sn, both ends
 172 = Male/Female, both Sn
 173 = Female Sn, both ends
Cable Length “L” (inches)
 2.00" = 002 (min)
 2.50" = 002.5
 2.25" = 002.25
 2.125" = 002.125
 Etc.
No. of Conductors
 4 thru 40
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for FFC / FPC Jumper Cables category:
Click to view products by  Aries manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
8-1474659-7  FSK-21.5A-20  FSK-23A  FSK-72.5KD-17  FSN-14.5A-6  FSN-26A  FST-2.75A  9-1474653-6  1474494-5  1474659-1  1474448-1
 1557385-1  2-1437211-4  22034.1  2-6447164-4  1-6437133-3  1-6437151-8  FSK-11A  FSK-21A  FSN-21.5A-32  FSN-24A  FSP-23A-11  2-
1437181-9  2-6474621-5  4-1437186-9  3-1437144-3  3-1474654-4  4-1437180-7  5-1437166-5  5-1474653-2  5-1474654-9  1-1474671-7  6-
6437158-0  6-1437180-7  7-1474659-5  1474544-1  7-6474640-3  8-1474566-1  8-1474644-8  1-1437164-8  8-1474653-5  151680990  08-015-
173  1437190-1  2-6437158-6  3-1437213-7  FSK-11.25A-40  FSN-11A-10  FSP-22A  FST-24A